
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GENTCHOS, Joshua Bishop Brady 11.78  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 BEAUCHESNE, Jack Bishop Brady 11.91  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 YAP, Alan Bishop Brady 12.41  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 ST LAURENT, Stephen Pembroke 12.45  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 DILULLO, Nik Pittsfield 12.76  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 STEIGMEYER, Nick Bishop Brady 12.94  (NW) 3(6) 1

7 WILEY, Matt Bishop Brady 13.02  (NW) 2(1)

8 BROWN, Nicholas Bishop Brady 13.24  (NW) 2(2)

9 JUSCZAK, Adam Campbell 13.65  (NW) 2(3)

10 BROWN, Corbin Pembroke 13.77  (NW) 2(4)

11 DAVIS, Taylor Pembroke 13.77  (NW) 2(5)

12 PUTNAM, Jessie Bishop Brady 13.85  (NW) 2(6)

13 GENTES, Andrei Pembroke 14.41  (NW) 1(1)

14 PAGAUISAN, Nick Bishop Brady 15.13  (NW) 1(2)

15 FREDYMA, Ethan Pembroke 15.16  (NW) 1(3)

DUNN, Kevin Bishop Brady NT  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GENTES, Andrei Pembroke 14.41

2 PAGAUISAN, Nick Bishop Brady 15.13

3 FREDYMA, Ethan Pembroke 15.16

DUNN, Kevin Bishop Brady NT

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILEY, Matt Bishop Brady 13.02

2 BROWN, Nicholas Bishop Brady 13.24

3 JUSCZAK, Adam Campbell 13.65

4 BROWN, Corbin Pembroke 13.77

5 DAVIS, Taylor Pembroke 13.77

6 PUTNAM, Jessie Bishop Brady 13.85

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GENTCHOS, Joshua Bishop Brady 11.78

2 BEAUCHESNE, Jack Bishop Brady 11.91

3 YAP, Alan Bishop Brady 12.41

4 ST LAURENT, Stephen Pembroke 12.45

5 DILULLO, Nik Pittsfield 12.76

6 STEIGMEYER, Nick Bishop Brady 12.94

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ST LAURENT, Stephen Pembroke 25.02 10

2 STEIGMEYER, Nick Bishop Brady 25.68 8

3 JUSCZAK, Adam Campbell 27.86 6

4 FREDYMA, Ethan Pembroke 29.91 4

5 GENTES, Andrei Pembroke 30.57 2

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CURRIER, Gavin Pembroke 54.42 10

2 STEIGMEYER, Nate Bishop Brady 55.65 8

3 PICONE, Dominic Campbell 55.78 6

4 DILULLO, Nik Pittsfield 56.17 4

5 TESTERMAN, David Pembroke 59.59 2

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LENCKI, Devin Campbell 2:17.57 10

2 MILLER, Charles Bishop Brady 2:23.72 8

3 GUERRA, Jorge Bishop Brady 2:38.01 6

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Trip Pelham 4:45.42 10

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DUGAS, Ben Pembroke 11:04.65 10

2 BERKELEY, Isaiah Pembroke 11:10.90 8

3 BOWLAN, Nathan Pelham 11:58.20 6

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PALMATEER, Brody Bishop Brady 1:04.23 10

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bishop Brady (A) 56.68 10

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Pembroke (A) 4:23.27 10

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Pembroke (A) 9:15.41 10

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DILULLO, Nik Pittsfield 5' 4" 10

YAP, Alan Bishop Brady NH

OKINEDO, Ariel Bishop Brady NH
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#25 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 STEIGMEYER, Nick Bishop Brady 18' 5"  (NW) 10

2 WILEY, Matt Bishop Brady 16' 1"  (NW) 8

3 YONAITIS, Nick Bishop Brady 15' 4"  (NW) 6

4 DUNN, Kevin Bishop Brady 13' 11"  (NW) 4

5 PUTNAM, Jessie Bishop Brady 13' 5"  (NW) 2

THOMAS, Dillon Pembroke ND  (NW)

BADAU, Paul Bishop Brady ND  (NW)

#27 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CURRIER, Gavin Pembroke 33' 9"  (NW) 10

2 DILULLO, Nik Pittsfield 32' 81 /2  (NW) 8

3 YONAITIS, Nick Bishop Brady 27' 2"  (NW) 6

THOMAS, Dillon Pembroke ND  (NW)

WENTWORTH, Robert Pembroke ND  (NW)

MCDOWELL, Ben Bow ND  (NW)

#29 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 VALOTTO, Jimmy Pembroke 36' 01 /4 10

2 CLIFFORD, Matthew Campbell 34' 4" 8

3 WATSON, Greg Bishop Brady 31' 81 /4 6

4 BROWN, Corbin Pembroke 29' 10" 4

5 MANGIAFICO, AJ Campbell 29' 61 /2 2

#31 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CLIFFORD, Matthew Campbell 108' 3" 10

2 VALOTTO, Jimmy Pembroke 102' 9" 8

3 WATSON, Greg Bishop Brady 81' 4" 6

4 BERKELEY, Isaiah Pembroke 80' 7" 4

5 GENTCHOS, Joshua Bishop Brady 78' 6" 2

6 FREDYMA, Ethan Pembroke 71' 2" 1

7 MANGIAFICO, AJ Campbell 68' 1"

8 DUNN, Kevin Bishop Brady 68' 0"

DEMERS, Jake Pembroke ND

#33 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ST LAURENT, Stephen Pembroke 131' 0" 10

2 WILEY, Matt Bishop Brady 118' 10" 8

3 YAP, Alan Bishop Brady 95' 5" 6

4 DAVIS, Taylor Pembroke 93' 6" 4

5 DUNN, Kevin Bishop Brady 86' 0" 2

6 BROWN, Corbin Pembroke 84' 11" 1

7 FREDYMA, Ethan Pembroke 83' 0"

8 GENTCHOS, Joshua Bishop Brady 82' 8"

#33 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
9 MANGIAFICO, AJ Campbell 80' 0"

10 BROWN, Nicholas Bishop Brady 67' 7"

11 WATSON, Greg Bishop Brady 64' 4"

12 WEIR, Jeremy Bishop Brady 52' 9"

13 MILLER, Charles Bishop Brady 49' 9"

BADAU, Paul Bishop Brady ND

CHAREST, Seth Kingswood ND

PELLETIER, Michael Bow ND

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TETREAULT, Samantha Pelham 13.72  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 AMYOT, Kayla Pembroke 13.73  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 DESPRES, Camdyn Pembroke 13.77  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 MINUTI, Gabrielle Pelham 14.41  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 INSLEY, Rebecca Pembroke 14.82  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 KIANDER, Meredith Pembroke 14.97  (NW) 1(2) 1

7 WALLACE, Mollie Pembroke 15.68  (NW) 2(5)

8 COMO, Alli Bishop Brady 18.19  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 INSLEY, Rebecca Pembroke 14.82

2 KIANDER, Meredith Pembroke 14.97

3 COMO, Alli Bishop Brady 18.19

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TETREAULT, Samantha Pelham 13.72

2 AMYOT, Kayla Pembroke 13.73

3 DESPRES, Camdyn Pembroke 13.77

4 MINUTI, Gabrielle Pelham 14.41

5 WALLACE, Mollie Pembroke 15.68

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 AMYOT, Kayla Pembroke 29.14  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 INSLEY, Rebecca Pembroke 31.12  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 TETREAULT, Samantha Pelham 31.13  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 KIANDER, Meredith Pembroke 31.59  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 MINUTI, Gabrielle Pelham 31.72  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 LAVALLEY, Alyssa Bishop Brady 33.10  (NW) 1(2) 1

7 PERO, Soleil Pembroke 33.40  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KIANDER, Meredith Pembroke 31.59

2 LAVALLEY, Alyssa Bishop Brady 33.10
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 PERO, Soleil Pembroke 33.40

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 AMYOT, Kayla Pembroke 29.14

2 INSLEY, Rebecca Pembroke 31.12

3 TETREAULT, Samantha Pelham 31.13

4 MINUTI, Gabrielle Pelham 31.72

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KENNEDY, Ava Pembroke 3:16.59 10

2 DUCHESNE, Abigail Pembroke 3:27.38 8

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LESMERISES, Quinn Pembroke 7:50.91 10

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DUCHESNE, Elizabeth Pembroke 16:00.57 10

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WALL, Zoie Pembroke 18.66  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BOWES, Maggie Pembroke 20.37  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 ELLSWORTH, Reagan Pembroke 22.19  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 PERO, Soleil Pembroke 22.20  (NW) 1(2) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ELLSWORTH, Reagan Pembroke 22.19

2 PERO, Soleil Pembroke 22.20

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WALL, Zoie Pembroke 18.66

2 BOWES, Maggie Pembroke 20.37

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WALL, Zoie Pembroke 52.44 2(1) 10

2 ELLSWORTH, Reagan Pembroke 1:07.91 2(2) 8

3 PERO, Soleil Pembroke 1:10.88 1(1) 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PERO, Soleil Pembroke 1:10.88

Section 2 of 2

1 WALL, Zoie Pembroke 52.44

2 ELLSWORTH, Reagan Pembroke 1:07.91

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Pembroke (A) 55.00 10

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Pembroke (A) 4:53.34 10

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

BERNARD, Sabrina Bow NH

#26 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 INSLEY, Rebecca Pembroke 12' 3"  (NW) 10

2 ELLSWORTH, Reagan Pembroke 11' 1"  (NW) 8

3 WALLACE, Mollie Pembroke 11' 1"  (NW) 6

COMO, Alli Bishop Brady ND  (NW)

KLAFT, Karleigh Kingswood ND  (NW)

BERNARD, Sabrina Bow ND  (NW)

#28 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DOZOIS, Maddie Campbell 27' 10"  (NW) 10

2 CHAUSSE, Alexa Pelham 27' 1"  (NW) 8

VALLEY, Ty Pembroke ND  (NW)

BERNARD, Sabrina Bow ND  (NW)

#30 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LONGACRE, Natalie Pembroke 26' 63 /4 10

2 HIDALGO, Bridgette Campbell 24' 91 /4 8

3 CANNING, Samantha Pembroke 20' 6" 6

4 BOWES, Maggie Pembroke 20' 3" 4

CORBITT, Lillian Pembroke ND

#32 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BOWES, Maggie Pembroke 92' 8" 10

2 CORBITT, Lillian Pembroke 73' 0" 8

3 DUCHESNE, Abigail Pembroke 62' 9" 6

4 HIDALGO, Bridgette Campbell 56' 6" 4

#34 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CORBITT, Lillian Pembroke 108' 5" 10

2 LONGACRE, Natalie Pembroke 83' 2" 8

3 CANNING, Samantha Pembroke 81' 5" 6

4 DUCHESNE, Abigail Pembroke 80' 7" 4
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#34 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 WATKINS, Kelsey Campbell 78' 6" 2

6 DUCHESNE, Elizabeth Pembroke 70' 10" 1

7 WALL, Zoie Pembroke 70' 7"

8 WALLACE, Mollie Pembroke 66' 2"

9 BLANCHARD, Olivia Bishop Brady 54' 8"

10 ELLSWORTH, Reagan Pembroke 45' 10"

11 COMO, Alli Bishop Brady 32' 11"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Bishop Brady BISH 141

2 Pembroke PEMB 122

3 Campbell CAMP 42

4 Pittsfield PITT 24

5 Pelham PELH 16

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Pembroke PEMB 246

2 Pelham PELH 30

3 Campbell CAMP 24

4 Bishop Brady BISH 1
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